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SUBJECT: -Corrected monthly operating rept for June 1986. W/860715 ltr.

DISTRIBUTION CODE: IE24L 
TITLE: Operating Rept (50

COPIES RECEIVED:LTR _ ENCL I 
DKT)-Annual/Semiannual/Monthly

NOTES:

INTERNAL:

RECIPIENT 
ID CODE/NAME 

BWR FOB 
BWR PD1 PD 04 

AEOD/PTB 
NRR/ORAS 
RM/DDAMI/MIB 01

COPIES 
LTTR ENCL
1 
5 

1 
2

1 
5 

1 
1 
2

RECIPIENT 
ID CODE/NAME 

BWR PD1 LA 
BWR PSB

NMSS/FCAF 
RGN3

COPIES 
LTTR ENCL 
1 0 
11

1 
1

1 
1

EXTERNAL: LPDR 
NSIC

03 
05

1 1 NRC PDR 
1 1

TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REGUIRED: LTTR

SI ZE:

02 1 1

17 ENCL 16


